
USDF Intro C

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Gwaihir HdfMary Jane Hart 66.250% 1132.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019275

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Royal HeiressAngela Jackson 75.962% 1197.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019114

Killian TFRebekah Mingari 69.615% 2181.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019110

CCS ThorinSymantha Melemed 61.923% 1161.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019149

USEF Training Level Test 2- O ,AA ,J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

QamiiSheila McElwee 68.448% 1198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019116

CCS ThorinSymantha Melemed 66.724% 1193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019149

ThorPatricia Riedl 62.759% 2182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019267

Royal I amElizabeth Hord 61.897% 2179.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019144

Royal ManakaBrandi Richwine 59.138% 3171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019613

Training Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualify

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Killian TFRebekah Mingari 70.000% 1203.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019110

Won WolfeChantae Erickson 68.448% 2198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019120

FMF RivoireStephanie Freeland 67.069% 3194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019533

Fhf Fein TunedAlexis Clugston 65.862% 1191.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019264

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 65.517% 2190.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019518

Final WhimChristine Merle 63.793% 1185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019649

CCS ThorinSymantha Melemed 62.759% 2182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019149

Gwaihir HdfMary Jane Hart 61.724% 3179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019275

DC RosavelttBailey Hendricks 61.034% 4177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019271

Bubba And TeeAnne Cornett 60.862% 3176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019519

QamiiSheila McElwee 60.172% 4174.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019116

ThorPatricia Riedl 58.966% 4171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019267

Jackson TfPatrick Wolfe 57.586% 5167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019546

Royal I amElizabeth Hord 56.897% 5165.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019144

Nicholas T of High PointeLydia Shellenberger 55.690% 6161.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019122

Dylan HtfPeter Morrison 54.655% 5158.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019274

Royal ManakaBrandi Richwine 53.276% 6154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019613

USEF  First Level Test 1- O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

JeriahBrynne Varvel 72.586% 1210.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019527

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 70.345% 1204.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019150

Bubba And TeeAnne Cornett 61.552% 2178.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019519

DC RosavelttBailey Hendricks 60.172% 2174.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019271

Raeka HpfSherry Ziobro 57.931% 3168.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019596
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USEF  First Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Jazmine Zarma TFLaura Himes 68.571% 1240.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019263

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 62.429% 1218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019150

First Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

FMF RivoireStephanie Freeland 68.889% 1248.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019533

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 66.667% 1240.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019518

JeriahBrynne Varvel 66.111% 2238.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019527

FHF TeslaSusan Holec-iwasko 64.583% 1232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019105

Jazmine Zarma TFLaura Himes 64.306% 2231.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019263

Final WhimChristine Merle 61.667% 2222.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019649

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 61.389% 3221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019150

Fhf RelicPatrick Wolfe 61.111% 4220.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019541

Won WolfeChantae Erickson 59.444% 3214.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019120

Dylan HtfPeter Morrison 52.917% 3190.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019274

Fhf Fein TunedAlexis Clugston 50.139% 4180.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019264

USEF Second Level Test 1-,O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 63.378% 1234.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019589

USEF Second Level Test 2- 0, AA, J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

HA Uriah StarSheila McElwee 63.537% 1260.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019117

Second Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Quailfy

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

GoliathRaegan Mccool 69.881% 1293.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019258

Sir Earl Grey *Paula Briney 68.571% 1288.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019103

Siemen R.S. Fan Top en TweLauren Marshall-deck 68.452% 2287.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019284

Fhf RockstarLaura Himes 66.786% 3280.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019535

Feema HAriel Stanley 65.238% 1274.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019268

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 63.214% 2265.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019589

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 62.738% 3263.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019600

HA Uriah StarSheila McElwee 62.024% 4260.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019117

TymelessEron Owens 60.357% 5253.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201945

Fhf RelicPatrick Wolfe 58.690% 4246.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019541

FHF TeslaSusan Holec-iwasko 55.476% 5233.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019105

USEF Third Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

CeesCarol Keyes 60.541% 1224.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019254

Myrth-ISFAlaina Bulfa 59.324% 2219.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019253
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USEF Third Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

IconWren Burnley 63.026% 1239.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019282

CeesCarol Keyes 58.684% 1223.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019254

Third Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

GoliathRaegan Mccool 65.750% 1263.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019258

Fhf RockstarLaura Himes 65.625% 1262.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019535

Icarus TfRaegan Mccool 65.000% 2260.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019523

GallowayEron Owens 60.000% 2240.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019125

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 59.625% 1238.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019575

LatinoChantae Erickson 57.750% 3231.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019121

DestinationStephanie Brazus 57.500% 2230.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019599

SatchelLinda Phifer 55.000% 3220.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019511

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 50.375% 4201.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019595

USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Furst TanzerJ T Burnley 68.333% 1266.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019281

Fourth Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Fhf PequinNatalya Slipchenko 58.194% 1209.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019266

USDF Test of Choice Tr-3,1-3,2-3,3-3,4-3/*Reg Qual

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Jackson TfPatrick Wolfe 61.379% 1178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019546

Nicholas T of High PointeLydia Shellenberger 61.034% 1177.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019122

DestinationStephanie Brazus 61.000% 2244.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019599

ThorPatricia Riedl 59.483% 3172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019267

FHF TeslaSusan Holec-iwasko 58.333% 4245.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019105

Fhf Fein TunedAlexis Clugston 55.139% 1198.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019264

Dylan HtfPeter Morrison 53.333% 2192.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019274

USDF TOC Freestyle (test:1st-4th)* GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 68.667% 1206.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019575

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 66.833% 2200.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019277

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 65.500% 3196.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019548

RitzyVicki Bye 61.000% 4183.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019265

Fhf RelicPatrick Wolfe 59.500% 5178.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019541

Prix St Georges (2017) GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Gaston TfAngela Jackson 73.529% 1250.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018508
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Femke Zarma TFJeanne Degrazia 66.912% 1227.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018252

Coulee Bend HarmonyBrynne Varvel 64.118% 1218.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018544

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 58.529% 2199.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018277

Don GiovanniLynne Bergh 53.235% 2181.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018592

FEI Intermediare I GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Figaro HAngela Jackson 72.353% 1246.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 201888

EchoAlison Dodd 63.971% 2217.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018256

Fhf RachareeRaegan Mccool 63.441% 1215.7JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2018261

Fhf CruisewoodLaura Himes 62.794% 3213.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018107

Fhf ViennaJanet Engle 59.118% 1201.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018251

Grand Prix*   GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Fuerst FalcoJ T Burnley 60.109% 1276.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018280

Katharina V.v.Jennifer Conour 58.587% 2269.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018507

SnoopyRichard Cohn 51.848% 1238.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018119

FEI Freestyle TOC  (spec Test)  GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

EchoAlison Dodd 64.625% 1258.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017256

Dressage Equitation

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 75.000% 17.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation518

Gwaihir HdfMary Jane Hart 72.000% 27.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation275

Final WhimChristine Merle 65.000% 16.5Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation649

Pony TOC (Tr-FEI Spec Test)* GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 51.000% 1204.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019595

USDF Intro C

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Gwaihir HdfMary Jane Hart 67.000% 1134.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019275

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Savage, S,, 

CCS ThorinSymantha Melemed 65.769% 1171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019149

USEF Training Level Test 2- O,AA,J/Y

 (C) Savage, S,, 

QamiiSheila McElwee 69.483% 1201.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019116

CCS ThorinSymantha Melemed 67.586% 1196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019149

ThorPatricia Riedl 63.793% 2185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019267

Royal I amElizabeth Hord 61.379% 2178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019144
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Royal ManakaBrandi Richwine 57.069% 3165.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019613

Training Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Regional Qua

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

WrennaBrenda Zeitler 74.483% 1216.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019115

Jazmine Zarma TFLaura Himes 74.310% 1215.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019263

FMF RivoireStephanie Freeland 70.517% 2204.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019533

QamiiSheila McElwee 69.310% 3201.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019116

Final WhimChristine Merle 67.241% 2195.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019649

Fhf Fein TunedAlexis Clugston 66.552% 1193.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019264

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 66.207% 2192.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019518

Jackson TfPatrick Wolfe 66.207% 3192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019546

Lil BirnieJennifer Ramsey 65.862% 4191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019594

Drumconnick MLiz Messaglia 65.690% 5190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019591

Gwaihir HdfMary Jane Hart 65.345% 3189.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019275

CCS ThorinSymantha Melemed 64.310% 6186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019149

Royal I amElizabeth Hord 64.138% 4186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019144

Bubba And TeeAnne Cornett 62.586%181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019519

ThorPatricia Riedl 60.862%176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019267

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 60.862%176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019106

Dylan HtfPeter Morrison 58.621% 4170.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019274

Royal ManakaBrandi Richwine 58.276%169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019613

USEF  First Level Test 1- O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Savage, S,, 

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 65.172% 1189.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019150

ReputationMadison Deaton 63.276% 2183.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019502

DC RosavelttBailey Hendricks 62.759% 1182.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019271

Bubba And TeeAnne Cornett 62.414% 3181.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019519

Raeka HpfEron Owens 60.000% 1174.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019598

BravoStella Brumett 57.241% 2166.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019109

USEF  First Level Test 2- O, AA ,J/Y

(E) Savage, S,,  (C) Fore, S, CA, 

ReputationMadison Deaton 66.429% 1465.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019502

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 61.929% 2433.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019150

BravoStella Brumett 59.929% 1419.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019109

DC RosavelttBailey Hendricks 55.929% 2391.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019271

First Level Test 3* GIAG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Stellar HitSelena Wilson 73.333% 1264.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019123

Jazmine Zarma TFLaura Himes 72.917% 1262.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019263

JeriahBrynne Varvel 71.528% 1257.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019527

Princeton SlecSusan Harris 70.556% 2254.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019515
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Won WolfeChantae Erickson 70.417% 3253.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019120

Lil BirnieJennifer Ramsey 69.444% 2250.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019594

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 68.611% 2247.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019518

FMF RivoireStephanie Freeland 67.222% 4242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019533

Fhf RelicPatrick Wolfe 66.667% 3240.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019541

Fhf Fein TunedAlexis Clugston 66.389% 3239.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019264

Ima Little WakiSarah Andres 65.000% 5234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019650

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 64.444% 4232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019150

Drumconnick MLiz Messaglia 63.611% 5229.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019591

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 63.056% 6227.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019106

Final WhimChristine Merle 62.361%224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019649

Tulza TimeAbby Westman 59.028% 4212.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019272

Dylan HtfPeter Morrison 53.056% 5191.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019274

USEF Second Level Test 1- O. AA. J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Princeton SlecSusan Harris 69.054% 1255.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019515

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 64.189% 1237.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019589

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson 60.135% 2222.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019509

NespritMary Sue Randolph 60.000% 3222.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019283

Hs Wineglass Pik GeorgeNicole Mauser-storer 56.622% 4209.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019648

USEF Second level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Savage, S,, 

Sir Earl Grey *Paula Briney 65.732% 1269.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019103

HA Uriah StarSheila McElwee 62.927% 2258.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019117

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson 59.756% 1245.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019509

Hs Wineglass Pik GeorgeNicole Mauser-storer 54.878% 2225.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019648

Second  Level Test 3*  GAIG/USDF Reg Qualify

 (C) Savage, S,, 

Siemen R.S. Fan Top en TweLauren Marshall-deck 66.310% 1278.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019284

Feema HAriel Stanley 64.405% 1270.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019268

Ima Little WakiSarah Andres 64.167% 2269.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019650

Sir Earl Grey *Paula Briney 64.048% 3269.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019103

Fhf RockstarLaura Himes 63.452% 4266.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019535

HA Uriah StarSheila McElwee 62.619% 5263.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019117

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 61.429% 2258.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019589

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 60.595% 3254.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019600

TymelessEron Owens 59.167% 6248.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201945

Fhf RelicPatrick Wolfe 56.786% 4238.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019541

GhaliyaStephen Henson 55.714% 5234.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019549

FHF TeslaSusan Holec-iwasko 54.286% 6228.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019105
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USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Chant Des ArtesSusan Harris 66.081% 1244.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019574

San FranciscoWesley Fairman 65.541% 1242.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019108

Pitter PatKrystina Wright 63.243% 2234.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019597

Myrth-ISFAlaina Bulfa 61.081% 3226.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019253

CeesCarol Keyes 58.514% 4216.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019254

USEF Third Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

San FranciscoWesley Fairman 62.895% 1239.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019108

GiasandraKaren Moore 62.763% 1238.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019262

Third Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

GoliathRaegan Mccool 72.000% 1288.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019258

Fhf RockstarLaura Himes 69.250% 1277.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019535

DestinationStephanie Brazus 67.375% 1269.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019599

Icarus TfRaegan Mccool 65.375% 2261.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019523

Pitter PatKrystina Wright 63.250% 2253.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019597

GiasandraKaren Moore 62.750% 2251.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019262

LatinoChantae Erickson 62.625% 3250.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019121

GallowayEron Owens 61.125% 4244.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019125

IconWren Burnley 58.750% 5235.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019282

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 57.375% 3229.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019595

SatchelLinda Phifer 56.750% 4227.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019511

USEF Fourth Level Test 1-O,AA, J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Furst TanzerJ T Burnley 69.744% 1272.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019281

Fourth Level Test 3*   GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Fhf PequinNatalya Slipchenko 65.556% 1236.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019266

Weekapaug GrooveKaren Taylor 64.167% 2231.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019270

WilleminaPaula Briney 55.694% 1200.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019102

USDF Test of Choice Tr-3,1-3,2-3,4-3/*Reg Qualifyi

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Jackson TfPatrick Wolfe 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019546

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 67.639% 2243.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019575

RitzyVicki Bye 65.000% 3260.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019265

ThorPatricia Riedl 63.448% 4184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019267

Nicholas T of High PointeLydia Shellenberger 62.414% 1181.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019122

Tulza TimeAbby Westman 62.361% 1224.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019272
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Dylan HtfPeter Morrison 61.552% 2178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019274

FHF TeslaSusan Holec-iwasko 57.083% 5205.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019105

USDF Freestyle TOC (test:1st-4th) * GAIG/Reg Qual

(E) Savage, S,,  (C) Fore, S, CA, 

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 68.033% 1408.2Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019277

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 67.850% 2407.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019600

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 65.783% 3394.7Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019548

Fhf RelicPatrick Wolfe 65.350% 4392.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019541

GhaliyaStephen Henson 64.683% 5388.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019549

Prix St Georges (2017) GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

Figaro HAngela Jackson 70.441% 1239.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201888

Femke Zarma TFJeanne Degrazia 67.353% 1229.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018252

Confetti AptJenn Boblitt 65.294% 2222.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018259

Coulee Bend HarmonyBrynne Varvel 64.118% 1218.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018544

CopperfieldMary Aitken 61.324% 2208.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018255

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 60.588% 3206.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018277

Don GiovanniLynne Bergh 58.235% 3198.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018592

Weekapaug GrooveKaren Taylor 58.235% 4198.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018270

ChambordPaula Briney 55.588% 4189.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018104

FEI Intermediare I GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, Ma, 

EchoAlison Dodd 68.235% 1232.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018256

Fhf CruisewoodLaura Himes 66.765% 2227.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018107

Fhf RachareeRaegan Mccool 64.765% 1220.2JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2018261

TividorChristy Thuer 61.912% 1210.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018257

Fhf ViennaJanet Engle 55.441% 2188.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018251

FEI Intermediate II GAIG/Reg Qual*Brentina Cup Q

(E) Savage, S,,  (C) Fore, S, CA, 

VanitySelena Wilson 63.015% 1428.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2018124

Grand Prix*   GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Fuerst FalcoJ T Burnley 64.674% 1297.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018280

CollingwoodMichelle Baker 58.261% 1268.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018260

SnoopyRichard Cohn 55.326% 2254.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018119

FEI Freestyle TOC  (spec Test)  GAIG Reg Qual

(E) Savage, S,,  (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Gaston TfAngela Jackson 70.063% 1560.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017508

EchoAlison Dodd 67.813% 2542.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017256

TividorChristy Thuer 65.300% 1522.4Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017257
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FEI Young Rider Team Test* GAIG/USDF Reg Qual

(E) Yukins, S, Ma,  (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Zon PrimaireMargaret Putnal 62.941% 1428.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018505

FEI Young Rider Freestyle

(E) Savage, S,,  (C) Fore, S, CA, 

Zon PrimaireMargaret Putnal 66.538% 1532.3JR/YRFEI Young Riders Freestyle 2017505

FEI Junior Team Test* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

(E) Yukins, S, Ma,  (C) Fore, S, CA, 

GoliathRaegan Mccool 66.288% 1437.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2018258

Icarus TfRaegan Mccool 66.136% 2436.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2018523

USEF Four Year Old Test

 (C) Yukins/, 

Killian TFRebekah Mingari 78.400% 139.2OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019110

Royal HeiressAngela Jackson 77.000% 238.5OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019114

Materiale -4 and 5 Year Old Stallions & Geldings

 (C) Savage, S,, 

Killian TFRebekah Mingari 79.700% 179.7Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet110

Pony TOC (Tr-FEI Spec Test) *GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Savage, S,, 

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 53.875% 1215.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019595
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